1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111sK7v11ILXZb3jpiAohGDm

Date & Time: 19/08/2023, 12:58:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
396.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹122.67 ₹1,145.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111VQwVIyfHCA71N30ugpazO
Date & Time: 19/08/2023,
13:01:32 hrs Invoice Value: 

1,145.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0zA4InEzjYmQkRVw2t8H1c75XzKXK0x

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0C1VNB81Z
( GKD00054-BAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹293.75 1 ₹293.75 12% IGST ₹35.25 ₹329.00

TOTAL: ₹35.25 ₹329.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0zAEL85NtFOTAnGrobgQUjY9uNjmqRZ

Date & Time: 19/08/2023, 13:20:02
hrs

Invoice Value: 
329.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
TOYS N LAUGHS

[...]

name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z3S93J ( GKD000544-CRD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :